

City of Boston

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	202	2-0688	Version:	1				
Туре:	Personnel Orders				Status:	Passed		
File created:	5/20	/2022			In control:	City Council		
On agenda:	5/25	5/2022			Final action:	5/25/2022		
Title:	Councilor Flynn ordered the following: Order for the appointment of temporary employee Meghan Kavanagh in City Council, effective May 31, 2022.							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. Order Kavanagh 5 25 22							
Date	Ver.	Action B	y		Act	ion	Result	
5/25/2022	1	City Cou	uncil			e rules were suspended; the order was ssed.		

Councilor Flynn ordered the following: Order for the appointment of temporary employee Meghan Kavanagh in City Council, effective May 31, 2022.